
Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 1 

200 Yard Slow Fire 

     

Class Competitor 200 Yard Slow Fire  

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 192-1  

MA Nelson Green 189-5  

HM Thomas Morris 188-4  

MA Ken Letwin 188-2  

MA Jerry McDonogh 183-1  

SS Robert Connerly 177-1  

SS Jeff Lovat 170-2  

MA John Hermsen 170-1  

SS Donald Goodner 167-1  

MU Paul Guy 166-3  

SS Gregg Materna 166-0  

MK Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR (Ret) 166-0  

MU Rich Eliott 146-1  

MK Hector Miro 134-0  

MU Steve Becker 133-1  

 

  



 

Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 2 

200 Yard Rapid Fire 

    

Class Competitor 
200 Yard Rapid 

Fire 

MA Ken Letwin 200-10 

HM Thomas Morris 198-11 

SS Donald Goodner 196-6 

MA Nelson Green 195-4 

MU Paul Guy 192-4 

SS Jeff Lovat 187-0 

MK 
Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR 
(Ret) 185-4 

MA John Hermsen 184-7 

SS Robert Connerly 184-3 

SS Gregg Materna 184-0 

MU Steve Becker 177-0 

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 174-2 

MU Rich Eliott 172-0 

MA Jerry McDonogh 166-0 

MK Hector Miro 157-1 

  



Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 3 

300 Yard Rapid Fire 

     

Class Competitor 300 Yard Rapid Fire  

MA Ken Letwin 194-2  

HM Thomas Morris 194-2  

MA Nelson Green 189-1  

SS Jeff Lovat 186-3  

MK Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR (Ret) 185-2  

MA John Hermsen 185-1  

SS Donald Goodner 181-3  

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 181-2  

SS Gregg Materna 179-2  

MU Paul Guy 179-1  

SS Robert Connerly 179-0  

MK Hector Miro 138-0  

    

    

  



    

Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 4 

600 Yard Slow Fire 

     

Class Competitor 600 Yard Slow Fire  

MA Nelson Green 190-3  

MA Ken Letwin 187-4  

MA John Hermsen 184-5  

SS Donald Goodner 184-2  

MK Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR (Ret) 183-2  

SS Gregg Materna 180-4  

HM Thomas Morris 176-4  

MU Paul Guy 174-0  

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 172-3  

SS Jeff Lovat 167-3  

MK Hector Miro 167-1  

SS Robert Connerly 155-1  

    

    

  



    

Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 5 

Rapid fire aggregate 

      

Class Competitor 
200 Yard Rapid 

Fire 
300 Yard Rapid 

Fire 
Rapid fire 
aggregate 

MA Ken Letwin 200-10 194-2 394-12 

HM Thomas Morris 198-11 194-2 392-13 

MA Nelson Green 195-4 189-1 384-5 

SS Donald Goodner 196-6 181-3 377-9 

SS Jeff Lovat 187-0 186-3 373-3 

MU Paul Guy 192-4 179-1 371-5 

MK 
Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR 
(Ret) 185-4 185-2 370-6 

MA John Hermsen 184-7 185-1 369-8 

SS Robert Connerly 184-3 179-0 363-3 

SS Gregg Materna 184-0 179-2 363-2 

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 174-2 181-2 355-4 

MK Hector Miro 157-1 138-0 295-1 

MU Steve Becker 177-0 0-0 177-0 

MU Rich Eliott 172-0 0-0 172-0 

MA Jerry McDonogh 166-0 0-0 166-0 

  



Santa Margarita Gun Club XTC Match 

MCB Camp Pendleton 

25-Jan-15 

Match # 6 

Slow Fire Aggregate 

      

Class Competitor 
200 Yard Slow 

Fire 
600 Yard Slow 

Fire 
Slow Fire 
Aggregate 

MA Nelson Green 189-5 190-3 379-8 

MA Ken Letwin 188-2 187-4 375-6 

HM Thomas Morris 188-4 176-4 364-8 

SS Richard Martinez, Capt USMC 192-1 172-3 364-4 

MA John Hermsen 170-1 184-5 354-6 

SS Donald Goodner 167-1 184-2 351-3 

MK 
Bruce Bigelow, 1stSgt USMCR 
(Ret) 166-0 183-2 349-2 

SS Gregg Materna 166-0 180-4 346-4 

MU Paul Guy 166-3 174-0 340-3 

SS Jeff Lovat 170-2 167-3 337-5 

SS Robert Connerly 177-1 155-1 332-2 

MK Hector Miro 134-0 167-1 301-1 

MA Jerry McDonogh 183-1 0-0 183-1 

MU Rich Eliott 146-1 0-0 146-1 

MU Steve Becker 133-1 0-0 133-1 

 


